AuctaHuua 128
18.04.2025 - 17:00

Jesouku, 50m bpacc

10 net u monoxe
Pesynbtatel

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

Aesywku 9-10 net

AHTOHOBA EkartepuHa
UMBUNCOBA YnbsHa
3ANEPUVHA BepoHuka
MWEHWYKWHA Codous
MBAHOBA YcTuHa
NMEYEHEXCKAA EkaTepuHa
KPHOKOBA Codbs

CA/NOBA ApuvHa

ATAEBA MunaHa
ANTEXVHA MonnHa

. HABAPEHKO Codwns

. KYNIbEBA AnekcaHgpa

. TPEBEHb BepoHuka

. CbIHEBA AHHa
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

DSQ MAH®EPOBA Ornecs

DSQ KALWYBA Codus

DSQ BEPBVUKAA Oapbs

PODPAHOBA lMonunHa
NNEHKOBA Codpus
BABbIHNHA EkartepuHa
XABVBYJIMHA BepoHuka
KY3HELIOBA YrnbsiHa
3YBLOBA tHOnus
CA®POHOBA Mupocnasa
MNMETPOBA AHrenuHa

[leBOYKM 8 NeT 1 MnajLle

1.

SEYIEANN

XBOCTOBA AHuta
NMPACOJIOBA EnusaBseta
UMBNCOBA AnekcaHapa
NbIHANHA Bepa
BONIObIPEBA AHacTtacus
KAMYCTUHA Ouana

DSQ LUYMEEBA Bapsapa
DSQ /IAPVIOHOBA Anvica

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

110H
1]
1]

1]
210H
Ito
6/p

Ito

210H

210H.

210H

210H

3I0H.

llto

3H0H.

KomaHga

MBY AO CLU Ne 13
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY AO CLU Ne 13

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne25
rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Lkona 115

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
ooy

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
MBY 40O CLU Ne 13

ooy

MBY 40O CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
0Py

MBY AO CLU Ne 10
LWkona 115

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
LWkona 115

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
BukTtopus

BukTopus

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

PesyneTar

41.68
43.92
44.61
45.43
46.06
47.29
48.40
49.33
49.43
49.98
50.49
52.07
53.00
53.32
56.29
56.64
56.99
57.12
1:03.57
1:05.30
1:07.90
1:23.45
1:10.55
1:20.58
1:31.95

51.69

59.66
1:04.75
1:05.53
1:11.37
1:21.65
1:02.14
1:22.19

n

n

n

1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3I0H
3t0H
3I0H

310H

1t0H
210H

310H
310H

210H

Oukmn

342
292
279
264
253
234
218
206
205
198
192
175
166
163
139
136
133
133

96

89

79

42

179
116
91
88
68
45

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxka
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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