128 18.04.2025 - 17:00	, 50m					10		
: AQUA 2025								
,	/							
9-10								
1.	2015 1		13		41.68	III	342	
2.	2015 III	2			43.92		292	
3.	2015 III	_		22	44.61		279	
4.	2015 I			22	45.43	1	264	
5.	2015 III	2			46.06	1	253	
6.	2015 2		13		47.29	1	234	
7.	2015 I			25	48.40	1	218	
8.	2015 /			22	49.33	1	206	
9.	2015	115			49.43	1	205	
10.	2015			22	49.98	1	198	
11.	2016 I	2			50.49	1	192	
12.	2015 I	2			52.07		175	
13.	2015 2	_			53.00		166	
14.	2015 2 .		10		53.32		163	
15.	2016 I	2	. •		56.29	2	139	
16.	2015 2	_	13		56.64		136	
17.	2015		.0		56.99	2	133	
18.	2015 2		1.		57.12		133	
19.	2015		13		1:03.57		96	
20.	2016		.0		1:05.30		89	
21.	2016 3 .		10		1:07.90		79	
22.	2016	115	10		1:23.45	3	42	
DSQ	2016	113			1:10.55	3	72	
DSQ	2016	•	4		1:20.58	0		
DSQ	2016	115	7		1:31.95			
8								
1.	2017		4		51.69	1	179	
2.	2017 II	2	-		59.66		116	
3.	2018	2			1:04.75	_	91	
4.	2017 3 .	_	10		1:05.53	3	88	
5.	2017		4		1:11.37		68	
6.	2017		•		1:21.65	•	45	
DSQ	2017				1:02.14	2	.0	
DSQ	2017				1:22.19	_		
		•			0			

" www.rostovswimm.ru50 vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS